
Allerumspelen-tävling i oktResultat

Flickor10
1

2

3

3

Maida Skrijelj, Åstorps BTK

Py Nilsson, BTK Scania

Tindra Holstad, Ängalags BTK

Caroline Skarping Andersson, Kvarnby AK

Final

Semi

Semi

Maida Skrijelj - Py Nilsson

Maida Skrijelj - Tindra Holstad

Py Nilsson - Caroline Skarping Andersson

2, 4, 6

9, 6, 4

-9, -9, 5, 1, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor12
1

2

3

3

5

5

Johanna Tyrberg, Allerums GIF

Madicken Holmqvist, Trelleborgs BTK

Emma Sellergren, Allerums GIF

Ellin Persson, Kågeröds BTK

Mimmi Nilsson, Kågeröds BTK

Nadezhda Astafjeva, Åstorps BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Johanna Tyrberg - Madicken Holmqvist

Johanna Tyrberg - Emma Sellergren

Madicken Holmqvist - Ellin Persson

Emma Sellergren - Mimmi Nilsson

Ellin Persson - Nadezhda Astafjeva

4, 2, 9

-10, 7, 5, 12

7, 7, 2

-11, 6, 8, -8, 10

-13, 8, 8, 2

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 13
1

2

3

3

Ebba Olsson, Trelleborgs BTK

Johanna Tyrberg, Allerums GIF

Emma Sellergren, Allerums GIF

Nadezhda Astafjeva, Åstorps BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Ebba Olsson - Johanna Tyrberg

Ebba Olsson - Emma Sellergren

Johanna Tyrberg - Nadezhda Astafjeva

6, 9, 3

3, 6, 8

6, 7, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10
1

2

3

3

Alfred Kinhult, Ljungby BTK

Hugo Törngren, IFK Lund

Alex Skog, IFK Lund

Joel Nilsson, Sjöbo BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Alfred Kinhult - Hugo Törngren

Alfred Kinhult - Alex Skog

Hugo Törngren - Joel Nilsson

5, 3, -8, 8

7, 10, -9, 6

6, 5, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Marcus Engvall, Åstorps BTK

Alfred Kinhult, Ljungby BTK

Alex Skog, IFK Lund

Robin Kristensson, Höganäs BTK

Filip Lundell, Tomelilla AIS

Emil Nilsson, Allerums GIF

Hugo Törngren, IFK Lund

Kevin-Bo Larsson, BTK Rekord

Henrik Chau, Ljungby BTK

Hans Bäck, BTK Scania

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

Marcus Engvall - Alfred Kinhult

Marcus Engvall - Alex Skog

Alfred Kinhult - Robin Kristensson

Marcus Engvall - Filip Lundell

Alfred Kinhult - Emil Nilsson

Alex Skog - Hugo Törngren

Robin Kristensson - Kevin-Bo Larsson

Alex Skog - Henrik Chau

Kevin-Bo Larsson - Hans Bäck

9, 9, 9

8, 8, 6

8, 5, 9

-11, 9, 6, 9

5, 6, 8

-8, 7, 9, 7

3, 7, 3

6, 9, -11, 4

6, 8, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12
1

2

3

3

Marcus Engvall, Åstorps BTK

Max Arthursson, Eslövs AI BTK

Robin Kristensson, Höganäs BTK

Oliver Jönsson, Kågeröds BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Marcus Engvall - Max Arthursson

Marcus Engvall - Robin Kristensson

Max Arthursson - Oliver Jönsson

4, 9, -11, 7

9, 11, -11, 9

6, 4, 2

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 13
1

2

3

3

Linus Edlund, BTK Rekord

Malike Sri Nissanka, BTK Rekord

Anton Rasmussen, BTK Rekord

Zacharias Wikström, BTK Rekord

Final

Semi

Semi

Linus Edlund - Malike Sri Nissanka

Linus Edlund - Anton Rasmussen

Malike Sri Nissanka - Zacharias Wikström

7, 4, -9, 6

6, 7, -8, -9, 9

-10, 8, 4, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 14
1

2

3

3

5

5

Melvin Hansen, IFK Lund

Linus Edlund, BTK Rekord

Tim Tinghammar-Jönsson, Eslövs AI BTK

Joel Ahlström, Höganäs BTK

Edward Erasmie-Jones, Allerums GIF

Adrian Murphy, Allerums GIF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Melvin Hansen - Linus Edlund

Melvin Hansen - Tim Tinghammar-Jönsson

Linus Edlund - Joel Ahlström

Tim Tinghammar-Jönsson - Edward Erasmie-Jones

Joel Ahlström - Adrian Murphy

-11, 9, -11, 7, 12

7, 7, 4

3, 2, 4

5, -11, 5, 11

-12, 5, -11, 9, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar15
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Melvin Hansen, IFK Lund

Jesper Nielsen, BTK Scania

Sebastian Nilsson, Höganäs BTK

Marcus Arnesson, Kosta SK

Adrian Murphy, Allerums GIF

Andreas Johansson, Höganäs BTK

Jonathan Krig, Allerums GIF

Edward Erasmie-Jones, Allerums GIF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Melvin Hansen - Jesper Nielsen

Melvin Hansen - Sebastian Nilsson

Jesper Nielsen - Marcus Arnesson

Melvin Hansen - Adrian Murphy

Jesper Nielsen - Andreas Johansson

Sebastian Nilsson - Jonathan Krig

Marcus Arnesson - Edward Erasmie-Jones

8, 7, -6, -10, 7

2, 6, 5

8, 8, 10

7, 3, 10

-8, -7, 12, 7, 6

9, 8, 8

1, 5, 1

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 9
1

2

3

3

Joel Nilsson, Sjöbo BTK

Martin Larsson, BTK Scania

Joel Emilsson, Åstorps BTK

Adam Wintzell, Dalhemskolans IF

Final

Semi

Semi

Joel Nilsson - Martin Larsson

Joel Nilsson - Joel Emilsson

Martin Larsson - Adam Wintzell

8, 5, -14, -11, 4

5, 4, 1

3, 3, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor11
1

2

3

4

5

Madicken Holmqvist, Trelleborgs BTK

Maida Skrijelj, Åstorps BTK

Emma Sellergren, Allerums GIF

Tindra Holstad, Ängalags BTK

Py Nilsson, BTK Scania

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 15
1

2

3

4

5

Ebba Olsson, Trelleborgs BTK

Sandra Skarping, Kvarnby AK

Klara Hammarlund, Strövelstorp BTK

Frida Petrisson, Strövelstorp BTK

jessica Andersson, Strövelstorp BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 9
1

2

3

4

5

Amanda Persson, Trelleborgs BTK

Ebba Törngren, IFK Lund

Caroline Skarping Andersson, Kvarnby AK

Annamaria Berntsson, Allerums GIF

Cornelia Tönissoo, Allerums GIF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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